17
LER23 Series
Aluminum Slim Edge-Lit
Exit Sign
FEATURES
•	Extruded aluminum housing
•	Die-Cast aluminum E22 canopy
•	�Universal surface mounting: wall, ceiling or end mount

12” [30.5 cm]
WALL MOUNT END MOUNT CEILING MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES HOUSING COLOUR FACEPLATE COLOURS VOLTAGE
LER2301= single face
LER2302= double face
OW= off-white
TA= textured aluminium
Other colours available. Consult your sales representative.
GC= green/clear*
GM= green/mirror
RC= red/clear*
RM= red/mirror
RW= red/white
* Single face only
AC= 120 to 347VAC only
ACD= 120 to 347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
SP= Self-Powered, 120 to 347VAC
120VACDC2= 120VAC, 120VDC, 2 wires
EXAMPLE: LER2301TARCACD